298
i |
3 @, RZ gz
7 2 R 8F BY
i | el
s iz a2z bz !ﬁ_&_
830 12g) 855 D% TOP
STANDARDA LEFT .B RIGHT .C STANDARD.D HORIZONTAL.E HORIZONTALF
OPTIONAL INLET HEAD POSITIONS OPTIONAL OUTLET HEAD POSITIONS
E

BOZ (3t

= SEALMG DOMPOUND SILIDOME REF. 53523 TO BE APFLED
'-_l-: TO ALL JOINTS BETWEEN HEADS ARD SECTIONS
i -—
n =
| | 9203}) i
. Vo o [
T o
o ]
: 1 v
— []
= ! 222 83
|| 32)(29 l . ®
= ';E"
E 2N | / e
| 000 =
B n //
l :
. £
] g9 (331 g
E -l
] ] - | -
7512 51EJ_'- E
o o —
7_/ / . =4 Bl B by
— G- -——t - - -— - t—-—-—1-—-H< = =
/ ] &
[ ]
3 l x
] o
/ i 23
z ’
T= [T I T ]
.':_!? - - - - {- - -
h“ H [}
i |
A :
| : ~
A& | | | 0
n
| ! .
|
i | :
| - | 5 T - - 3 -r:_a i - —x J\_ | | ': ﬂg
il | Ll
79 Ity ARE m@ 64 124 37 4
93 (3) 96 331
2185 (83 X 2635 1951
3

W

[T BY AT
INLET BEARING HOUSING DETAIL NOTES: -DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESIS ARE IN INCHES % 5
-RECOMMENDED TIE ROD TORQUE - 30 F.T. LBS.
-USED GREASE SPECIFICATIONS : HP-5T3
%0 @ EQUIVALENT: ESS0: BEACON 3
ELF: ROLEXA 3
TOTAL: MULTIS TIR
39) (& 12 1 25) (26 @ SHELL: ALVAMNIA EP3
MOBIL: MOBILUX EP3
!
= PPt NOTE: -TYPE 0514 08 : ROTATION SPEED == 3000 RPM
TOBE APPLEED BETWLEN -FOR ROTATION SPEED == 3000 RPM, SEE DRAWING
] HE ADS AMD RETAMERS .
'\% S1A-RGIF ef S1A-RGIF,
/ ] Chart I |TYPE [051A.01|051A.02] 051A.03] 0514 04| 051A.05/051A.06 |051A.07]|051A.08
PART NO.ITEMS | S.0827 | 5.0828 | 50829 | S0830 | S.0831 | SOB32 | S0833 | S&910
PART NO.ITEM T [5.5023/1]5.5023/2]55023/35.5023/4]55023/5|55023/6|5.5023/7|5.5023/8
] B I ~ ~ B B WEIGHT kg, ITEM 7| 116 %3 1 19.9 221 %4 | 782 g
PART NO.ITEM 30| S1241 | S0645 | 51243 | S1207 | 50822 | S120L8 | 51037 | 49
PART NO. ITEM 31| S.12615 | S.06455 | 512435 | SA247S | S.08225 | S.1248S | S 10375 | S.49105
= 4 ITEM 3 0 1 2 i " 5 | 6 7
| ITEM & 1 i 3 L, 5 & 7 8
> [ITEM &2 1 2 3 by 5 6 1 B
— S | ITEM &3 L B 12 16 20 24 28 iz
ITEM L& [ B 12 1% 20 L 8 32
ITEM &5 L B 12 16 20 24 8 32
7965 | 3265 | &85 | 505 5025 | 69L5 | 1865 | 2185
DIMENSION € | i | wade | me¥e) | tod | st | wodan | s | 3sdal
1371 F¥L ] EFal i3 505 597 B9 Tan
22) (21) (20) (19) (18) (19) (16 36) (15) (17 DIMENSION X | a0 | (o) | % | wv | m%p | w3 e | me%p
5a9 E9 TE3 g5 57 105 154 1763
DIMENSION L | (o VAN A AR VAR VAN AR (AR T A
WEIGHT: kg kg 7 116 357 %8 L3y 1] 511
WEIGHT: LBS 51k S0k 6% 787 877 968 e L8
FLANGES
E 0285 (14001 , 8152 610) &5 e it 1]GS M05-0101| SCREW, GS M5-10 S.STEEL
7 HOLES 'II’[;'DIJ..'I «1 H20 TAPPED HOLE LiFﬂMIH MES-0160] SCREW, FHC M5+15 SSTEEL
ge3g EOUALLY SPACED STRADOLING CENTERUNES Libmawt]] 50823 | BRACKET, BAFFLE 50-20| SSTEEL
- ON 824009 Lo JBOLT CRCLE 41 feecht]] S0826 | BAFFLE 50-12 | S.STEEL
T al| 2 S.062L | COVER, PORT 050 | CSTEEL
£ 40| 12 [CHC M8-040 | SCREW_CHC MB-40
2 ¥ n Wi WASHER LOCK, w8
- ] 38| 12 | CHC M12-035] SCREW, CHC M12-35
DETAIL A | u Wiz WASHER LOCK, W12
INLET FLANGE DN150 PN1Q i " Ml T
3| 17 |FHC MO5-030] SCREW FHC M5-30
Lt L “I%q_-u.l LEe2 (6100 35 m HM20 NUT HI0
& HOLES @27 [50IA) 2 M20 TAPPED HOLES TR Wit ¥ ”;'“ TOCK. w20
EQUALLY SPACED STRADOLING CENTERLINES :
ON 8240 (3 041 BOLT CIRELE 1K $.1802 | VALVE WARNING PLATE oes
it 1 5988 SURGE wWARMNING PLATE G632 AL LT
£} F Saw chart [ | TIE ROD{ short ) o0 CSTEEL
M| & Seechart I | TIE ROD{ long ) o CSTEEL
79| 8 [ CT0285-008 RIVET, #2.89-8
FOOT DIMENSIONS, ALL HEADS = o T Hame PLATE R BT
"5 1 F1] B S.0613 | KEY, COUPLING Thx9x75 083 | CSTEEL
131 Ty DETAIL B %| 2 S 0621 | GREASER, I/4 GAS
! — 5| 2 50200 | PLUG, 1/4 GAS
t 2| 1 S1012 | PLUG, 3/8 GAS
UnIT L8 23| 1 | 50623 | FELT JOINT @baxkbxb
| '$ il 2 50620 NUT, KM10
! 1 Hn| 2 50615 | WASHER, MB10
nsf, 226 ! 226 131.5! w| 2 S.0610 | GREASE SLINGER 30-20| CSTEEL
ph el By @ w| @ 50611 | SPACER, BEARING / HOUSING BEARING 30-1| CSTEEL
b o) .“ E s 2 S.0817 BEARING, BALL &L10 C3 155
& HOLES #23 [0} | & 50862 | GRAPHIT RING GRAPHIT
07 w| 2 S.0855 | ADAPTER, GRAPHIT RING 50-36 | ALUMmUM]| 0.1
5| 2 S.0855 | RETAINER, GRAPHIT RING 50-34 | ALUMBaUM] 0,34
DETAIL C w| 1 SL663 | CAP, BEARING-DUTLET END 346 | CASTRON | 19
et s APPLY LOCTITE PART RO 278 13 1 S LEAL CAP, BEARIMG-IMLET EMD 346 | CASTRON | 147
7O S(REW THREADS 2| 2 S4865 | SPACER, BEARING/(AP 3147 | CAST®RON | 17
n i LS HOUSING, BEARING 31=45 | CAST IRDM b ]
10 1 S0 NUT, KM13
— ;| 1 5022 WASHER HB13
| ] SaE1 WAVY SPRING CSTEEL
1| Soe chart | | SHAFT §1-119| CSTEEL [Seesant]
§ [verasie | 50568 | SHIM, IMPELLER 006 | CSTEEL
5| Seachart [ | KEY, IMPELLER 003 | CSTERL
Chart 1II IMPELLER TYPE (ITEM &) & feechirt]] See chart I | MPELLER o O] ALUMINUM | 5
1 Becart]] 54903 | SECTION, INTERMEDIATE 61-01 | alummauM| 26
arty PART NO. IMPELLER TYPE DWG. 2| 50607 | HEAD, OUTLET 30-02| CASTRON | 80
= 1] 1 S.O801 | HEAD, INLET 50-01| CASTRON | 85
Skqgg N LEEIE 51-89 _rl ary FART WO, DESCRPTION fuf e HATERLLL ﬂﬁ
5.0819 N°4 205 50-05 CONTINENTAL TYPE 051A ASSEMBLY. _—
S 5027 N°LZ08 61-117 INDUSTRIE S.A OUTLET END DRIVE DATE: 06/12/200
S.L904 N°4 212 51-02 TR SECTIONAL DRAWING T
= GRAPHIT RING SEAL wE A | @a
OEDER N D& B0 (HED, DR DWG Na. REW.
REVISENS. | |
O gl widl Saled prageaid of ne paul Bive copil ou Comsunigiol | Sia Pless aaha 5% Ut oriaal s I51'n'_RG1IA ﬂ




